
 

Vistry Major Projects  

Andrew Fisher / Matt Smith 

Andrew.Fisher@vistry.co.uk / Matt.Smith@vistry.co.uk 

Countryside Partnerships  

Elliot Mitchell / Emma Lane 

Elliot.Mitchell@vistry.co.uk / Emma.Lane@vistry.co.uk 

Nurture Landscapes (Maintenance) 

Nathan Ryder  

Nathan.Ryder@allendadswell.co.uk 

David Wilson Homes 

Stephanie Turton (Customer Care) 

southern@newhomescare.co.uk 

Bovis Homes 

Nigel Borrell 

Nigel.Borrell@vistry.co.uk 

Wickhurst Green 

Site Contact Plan 


